LAKE OF THE PINES MEN'S GOLF CLUB 2024 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

AddressSpouse or Parent's Name	Name	Date of Birth			
Please check this box if you're a renewing member and have new contact information Annual LOPMGC Dues\$41.00 regular, Junior Dues\$0 Annual NCGA Dues\$18.00 regular, Junior (due for each Club Membership)\$18.00 LCC New/Renewing Member TOTAL: \$87.00 Junior Member TOTAL: \$87.00 Junior Member TOTAL: \$18.00 LOPMGC Membership lapses if 2024 dues are not paid by December 1, 2023. All LOPMGC members must submit NCGA Dues and Fees through LOPMGC. If you are a current NCGA member through another club please indicate: Name of Club	Address	Spouse or Parent's Name			
Please check this box if you're a renewing member and have new contact information Annual LOPMGC Dues\$41.00 regular, Junior Dues\$0 Annual NCGA Dues\$18.00 LC New/Renewing Member TOTAL: \$87.00 Junior Member TOTAL: \$87.00 Junior Member TOTAL: \$18.00 LOPMGC Membership lapses if 2024 dues are not paid by December 1, 2023. All LOPMGC members must submit NCGA Dues and Fees through LOPMGC. If you are a current NCGA member through another club please indicate: Name of Club	City	State	Zip	Phone #	
Annual LOPMGC Dues\$41.00 regular, Annual NCGA Dues\$41.00 regular, Junior (due for each Club Membership)\$18.00 LC New/Renewing Member TOTAL: \$87.00 Junior Member TOTAL: \$18.00 LOPMGC Membership lapses if 2024 dues are not paid by December 1, 2023. All LOPMGC members must submit NCGA Dues and Fees through LOPMGC. If you are a current NCGA member through another club please indicate: Name of Club	LOP Lot Number	Email			
New/Renewing Member TOTAL: \$87.00 Junior Member TOTAL: \$87.00 Junior Member TOTAL: \$18.00 LOPMGC Membership lapses if 2024 dues are not paid by December 1, 2023. All LOPMGC members must submit NCGA Dues and Fees through LOPMGC. If you are a current NCGA member through another club please indicate: Name of Club	Please check t	his box if you're a renewing	member and	have new contact information	
LOPMGC Membership lapses if 2024 dues are not paid by December 1, 2023. All LOPMGC members must submit NCGA Dues and Fees through LOPMGC. If you are a current NCGA member through another club please indicate: Name of Club					
All LOPMGC members must submit NCGA Dues and Fees through LOPMGC. If you are a current NCGA member through another club please indicate: Name of Club			_		
If you are a current NCGA member through another club please indicate: Name of Club	LC	DPMGC Membership laps	es if 2024 due	es are not paid by December 1, 2023 .	
Name of Club NCGA/GHIN number Do you wish to name LOP as your 'Home Club'? YES NO Non-Resident of LOP must be sponsored by a current LOP Resident and member of LOPMGO DISSORING Member Signature NCGA/GHIN# NCGA/GHIN# Print Sponsor's Name NCGA/GHIN# Print Sponsor's Name NCGA/GHIN# Date NCGA/GHIN# NCGA/G	All	LOPMGC members must	submit NCGA	Dues and Fees through LOPMGC.	
Non-Resident of LOP must be sponsored by a current LOP Resident and member of LOPMGO onsoring Member Signature		If you are a current NCG	A member thr	ough another club please indicate:	
Non-Resident of LOP must be sponsored by a current LOP Resident and member of LOPMGO consoring Member Signature	Name of Club	Club NCGA/GHIN number			
Print Sponsor's Name	Do	you wish to name LOP a	s your 'Home	Club'? YES NO	
Print Sponsor's Name Enclosed is my check for \$87.00, or \$18.00 (Junior) (circle one) payable to LOPMGC. I agree to abide by the rules of golf, fair play, and the MGC Rules, Constitution and By-Law sture	Non-Resident of	LOP must be sponsored I	oy a current L	OP Resident and member of LOPMG	
Enclosed is my check for \$87.00, or \$18.00 (Junior) (circle one) payable to LOPMGC. I agree to abide by the rules of golf, fair play, and the MGC Rules, Constitution and By-Law nature	oonsoring Member Signature		NCGA/GHIN#		
I agree to abide by the rules of golf, fair play, and the MGC Rules, Constitution and By-Law sture	Print Sponsor's Name	<u> </u>			
OFFICIAL USE ONLY: Approved by LOP Men's Golf Club Board of Directors	Enclosed is	my check for \$87.00, or	\$18.00 (Junio	r) (circle one) payable to LOPMGC.	
OFFICIAL USE ONLY: Approved by LOP Men's Golf Club Board of Directors	I agree to abid	e by the rules of golf, fair	play, and the	MGC Rules, Constitution and By-Law	
Approved by LOP Men's Golf Club Board of Directors	ature			Date	
		OFFICIA	L USE ONLY:		
		Approved by LC	P Men's Golf C	lub Board of Directors	
SecretaryDateDate	Secretary_	<u>'</u>		Date	

Copies: Secretary/Treasurer, Membership Chairman, Handicap Chairman, Web Director